
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Lowville, NY1 Bateman Draft Hotel 1939448 2,480

Syracuse, NY2 Castellini Racing 1939747 2,462

Lowville, NY3 Newman's Lawncare 1939454 2,447

Bronx, NY4 Twizzlers 1939658 2,436

Syracuse, NY5 JAMC 1939746 2,425

Lowville, NY6 Alley Queens 1939460 2,417

Ithaca, NY7 QC Pinbsuters 1940075 2,410

Camillus, NY8 First Impression 1939744 2,408

Earlville, NY9 Screen-It 1 2049711 2,399

Painted Post, NY10 Ten and a Friend 1940521 2,396

Syracuse, NY11 Pin Pals 1972797 2,394

Earlville, NY12 Screen It 2 2049712 2,390

Camillus, NY13 Gramma's Girls 1939745 2,387

Camillus, NY13 Tully's 1939748 2,387

Lowville, NY15 Fuller Ins. 1939457 2,383

East Moriches, NY16 Rum Runners 1963313 2,345

Bouckville, NY17 Huhnerhaus Hens 1995530 2,314

Bergen, NY18 Olivers Candies 2127451 2,311

Saugerties, NY19 Starlights 2063008 2,307

Lowville, NY20 Polished Beauty Studio 1939461 2,301

Lake Worth, FL21 New Kids 1950305 2,296

Lowville, NY22 Splitz Happen 1939453 2,295

Scotia, NY23 Clifton Park Elks 2 2266035 2,292

Lowville, NY24 Sassy Mamas 2005024 2,280

Groton, NY24 American Printing 1939560 2,280

Bronx, NY26 Almond Joy 1939659 2,278

Canandaigua, NY27 Wild Women 2049676 2,276

Caledonia, NY28 Just Us 2005812 2,275

Glenville, NY29 Dolls With Balls 1939806 2,270

Wappingers Falls, NY30 The Dutchess Belles 2010351 2,267

Lowville, NY31 Northern Nurse Practitioners 1939462 2,266

Bronx, NY32 KitKat 1939652 2,260

Newark, NY33 The Generators 2064736 2,255

Lowville, NY34 Krazzie Chicks 1939458 2,248

Lowville, NY35 Deb's Salon 1939456 2,240

Hadley, NY36 The Jingle Belles 1939804 2,237

Lake Worth, FL37 The 10th Inning 1939683 2,232

Corning, NY38 The Woodhouse 2085765 2,224

Bath, NY39 Savona Storage 2014005 2,218

Painted Post, NY40 Mama's Girls 1940524 2,217

Chateaugay, NY41 Casella Organics 1940602 2,216

Schenectady, NY42 The Circles 1939807 2,215

Fulton, NY43 Winning Edge #2 1939734 2,214

Brantingham, NY44 Journey PT 2005826 2,213

Schenectady, NY45 4 Queens 1939808 2,211

Massena, NY46 Dusty Gutters 1940623 2,193

New York State USBC

Current Standings

2025 New York State USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 29, 2025   03:24 PM Page 1 of 32



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Fort Ann, NY47 Fab 4 2025653 2,191

Lowville, NY48 Buddy Contracting 1939455 2,190

Port Ewen, NY49 Port Ewen People Plus One 1939702 2,180

Scotia, NY50 Clifton Park Elks 1 2266034 2,154

Lagrangeville, NY51 Who Gives a Split 2031317 2,147

Malta, NY52 Pin-up Girls 1939803 2,132

Lowville, NY53 State Farm 1939450 2,125

Bronx, NY53 Mr Goodbar 1939650 2,125

Mahopac, NY55 Bourbon Bowlers 1940652 2,116

Hadley, NY56 Dear Friends 1939805 2,093

Scotia, NY57 Fab Four 1940616 2,090

Moravia, NY58 Mark's Auto 1939559 2,030

Sag Harbor, NY59 The Turtles 1939685 1,878

The lowest score to cash is 2396.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 - 759, Handicapped

Syosset, NY1 Islanders #3 2190023 2,410

Lowville, NY2 Steak & Brew 1939451 2,391

Syosset, NY3 Islanders #1 2190021 2,378

Sag Harbor, NY4 Just Us 1939686 2,372

Waterloo, NY5 Buzz Off 1940192 2,368

Horseheads, NY6 I have no idea 2060074 2,347

Fulton, NY7 Winning Edge #1 1939733 2,334

Lockport, NY8 WNYBAB2 2005080 2,316

Rensselaer, NY9 Bowling Mamas 2095170 2,314

Hilton, NY10 Hold My Beer 1939437 2,309

Pine Bush, NY11 Friends of NY 1970811 2,308

Morrisville, NY12 Mo-Vegas 1986632 2,303

Rochester, NY13 Ballz of Fury 1985498 2,302

East Berne, NY14 Unbowlievables 2328806 2,281

Newfield, NY15 Avenues Counseling 1940078 2,264

Lake Worth, FL16 10th Inning II 1939684 2,257

Bronx, NY17 Snickers 1939654 2,256

Lake Worth, FL18 Suz Crew 1939682 2,253

Cazenovia, NY18 Hot Shotz 2037158 2,253

Painted Post, NY20 Pin Pals 1940522 2,250

Massena, NY21 Split Personalities 1940624 2,249

Rochester, NY22 Strike Out 2287515 2,248

Lowville, NY23 Wilsie Graphix #2 1939459 2,247

Silevr Springs, NY24 Splits 'n Giggles 2005819 2,245

Cortland, NY25 Corner Pin Cussers 1940077 2,234

Ballston Lake, NY26 Merlot Mixers 2039430 2,229

Farmington, NY26 Golden Girls 1940190 2,229

SYRACUSE, NY28 Hot Mess Express 1940061 2,220
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 - 759, Handicapped

Kingston, NY29 HIVE 2044697 2,216

Bronx, NY30 PayDay 1939651 2,214

Newburgh, NY31 Pin Trippers 1979423 2,212

Bronx, NY32 Reeses Pieces 1939656 2,211

MASONVILLE, NY33 Pocket Banging Ballers 2033222 2,210

Rochester, NY34 Splitz & Giggles 1987259 2,205

Pennellville, NY34 Butterfly Effect 1988151 2,205

UNKNOWN, NY36 Davis Design &n Printimg 1940603 2,204

Bronx, NY37 Nestles Crunch 1939657 2,197

Bronx, NY38 Twix 1939653 2,196

Cohoes, NY39 Spare Time Pin Up 2271407 2,195

Fulton, NY40 Elbow Benders 1958460 2,189

Hilton, NY41 Suave Divas 1947744 2,185

Watervliet, NY42 GI Grill'M Ladies 2248670 2,179

Waterloo, NY43 Charlie's Angels 1940191 2,173

Syosset, NY44 Islanders #2 2190022 2,172

Bronx, NY45 Milky Way 1939655 2,154

Hoosick Falls, NY46 F***ing Ten Pin 2054013 2,151

Lowville, NY47 West Wind Trucking 1939449 2,150

Ferndale, NY48 Woodettes 1976626 2,148

Albany, NY49 Spare Time Pin Ups 2271406 2,143

Ithaca, NY50 The 4 Krazy Amigos 1940076 2,136

Fulton, NY51 Winning Edge #4 1939736 2,113

Phelps, NY52 Here We Go Again 1940189 2,110

Phelps, NY53 Dead or Alive 1940193 2,096

Shrub Oak, NY54 Miasis Dragon 1944635 2,091

Manchester, NY54 Canandaigua Anchors 2049675 2,091

Bath, NY56 Ten Pin Queens 1940523 2,085

Otisville, NY57 Mighty Glitercorns 1939426 2,083

Fulton, NY58 Winning Edge #3 1939735 2,081

Tonawanda, NY59 Snickerdoodle 1940637 2,067

Pulaski, NY60 APFW Law 2083747 2,052

Washingtonville, NY61 Laura Quigley Team 1 2222446 2,049

Schenectady, NY62 J.E.R.M. 2161727 1,975

The lowest score to cash is 2309.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 760 & Over, Scratch

Lockport, NY1 WNYBAB1 2005079 2,687

Niagara Falls, NY2 MICHELLE STERNER Team 1 1979622 2,646

Syracuse, NY3 PH CNY Ladies 2032980 2,576

Pulaski, NY4 Amdursky Law Office 2083746 2,564

Schenectady, NY5 Towne Bowling Academy 2117875 2,507

Syosset, NY6 Islanders #4 2192349 2,438

Endicott, NY7 Kendall Team 1 2032797 2,406
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 760 & Over, Scratch

Liverpool, NY8 Shannon Guernsey Team 1 2048082 2,368

Ulster Park, NY9 Shots Shots Shots 2117876 2,345

Saugerties, NY10 Dangerous Dames 2059521 2,273

Syracuse, NY11 Esther's Girls 1979629 2,187

Baldwinsville, NY12 Owens Orchard 2253643 2,082

The lowest score to cash is 2646.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY1 Leipold Rebekah M.  \ Leipold Kathleen
D.

1940521 1,290

Syracuse, NY2 Lucio Sue   \ Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 1,269

Rochester, NY3 Wheeler Jessica   \ Dambra Magen E. 2082222 1,265

Lowville, NY4 Delles Amanda L.  \ Carlton Kalie S. 1939462 1,258

Bouckville, NY5 Kochman Danielle M.  \ Woodcock
Kristen I.

1995530 1,253

Newark, NY6 Taylor Cari L.  \ Cole Autumn L. 2064736 1,249

Camillus, NY7 Canestrare Rosanne C.  \ Wood Kathleen
M.

1939748 1,247

Lake Worth, FL8 Luongo Stefanie A.  \ Corcoran Kerri A. 1950305 1,244

Earlville, NY8 Talandes Anne Marie   \ Bailey Michele W.2049712 1,244

Groton, NY10 Hoover Tamera D.  \ Wheeler Denise J. 1939560 1,243

Camillus, NY11 Stamp Sue   \ Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 1,242

Lowville, NY11 Gardner Gabreille M.  \ Barney Amanda J. 2005024 1,242

Syracuse, NY13 Castellini Stacey M.  \ Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 1,236

Lowville, NY14 Tabolt Caitlin M.  \ Weber Megan E. 1939448 1,233

SYRACUSE, NY14 Reynolds Evelyn M.  \ Ritcey MaryAnn 1940061 1,233

Lowville, NY16 LaCroix Makayla E.  \ Adams Denisha M. 1939459 1,232

Camillus, NY16 Platt Diane M.  \ Kay Tammy J. 1939748 1,232

Massena, NY18 Laraby Nealonni J.  \ Lapage Kallie A. 1940624 1,230

Lake Worth, FL19 Vallone Vicki   \ Milne Jennifer 1950305 1,224

Fort Ann, NY20 Wood Kimberlee A.  \ Burch Judith L. 2025653 1,222

Earlville, NY21 Stratton Donna M.  \ Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 1,220

Lowville, NY22 Thesier Jaylee A.  \ Moser Adrianna R. 1939454 1,218

Glenville, NY23 Bolton Riitta M.  \ Daffner Robin I. 1939806 1,216

Bouckville, NY24 Clark Tracy L.  \ Mordus Veronica 1995530 1,214

Painted Post, NY25 Kelchner Lori B.  \ Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 1,212

Rochester, NY26 Croft Samantha L.  \ Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 1,208

Lowville, NY26 Austin Lucy D.  \ Perdergraft Emily R. 1939448 1,208

UNKNOWN, NY28 Bleakley Cathy L.  \ Saumier Jo Ellen 1940603 1,207

Syracuse, NY29 Chatfield Ann M.  \ Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 1,200

Fulton, NY30 Astle Heather L.  \ Ingersoll Jaime L. 1939735 1,198

Lowville, NY31 Metott Sarah A.  \ Neddo Kellie S. 1939453 1,195

Chateaugay, NY32 Magoon Dale   \ Cowan Sheryl L. 1940602 1,190

Bronx, NY32 Owens Jessie M.  \ Rembert Deborah L. 1939658 1,190
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Lowville, NY34 Denney Shiloah F.  \ Burke Stacy L. 1939454 1,185

Camillus, NY35 Rinaldi Karen   \ Clark Donna 1939745 1,182

Canandaigua, NY36 Vaughan Jean M.  \ Hauser Rebecca A. 2049676 1,181

Ithaca, NY37 Daugherty Carole S.  \ Miller Ellen T. 1940075 1,177

Bronx, NY38 Vanterpool Helen   \ Artis Sylvia W. 1939658 1,175

Sag Harbor, NY39 Duran Laurie A.  \ Hillerud Stacey M. 1939686 1,172

Lowville, NY39 Albertson Hannah L.  \ Peters Bethany A. 1939461 1,172

Saugerties, NY41 Mancuso Linda   \ Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 1,171

Newark, NY42 Johnson Courtney L.  \ Smith Joan 2064736 1,170

Saugerties, NY42 Gerard Tammy L.  \ Naccarato Valerie 2063008 1,170

Lowville, NY44 LaCroix Veronique A.  \ Gates Lynette R. 1939456 1,167

Camillus, NY44 Jackson Margaret D.  \ Scarson Mary 1939744 1,167

Earlville, NY46 Burdick Wendy S.  \ Beaver Paula A. 2049711 1,164

Wappingers Falls, NY47 Murray Heather A.  \ Palomino Geraldine
M.

2010351 1,162

East Moriches, NY48 Plume Charlene   \ Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 1,157

Syracuse, NY49 Wituszynski Jacqueline L.  \ DeSantis
Patricia L.

1939746 1,156

Brantingham, NY49 Eaton Cynthia J.  \ Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 1,156

Lowville, NY51 Post Julie A.  \ Fleming Allison J. 1939461 1,155

Malta, NY52 Clark Joan   \ Clark Pat 1939803 1,149

Schenectady, NY53 Truelove Janet E.  \ Clindinin Jacqueline
L.

1939807 1,147

Manchester, NY53 Sanger Stephanie A.  \ Rivet Lori K. 2049675 1,147

Earlville, NY55 Albee Tammy L.  \ Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 1,146

Bergen, NY56 DeLong Alea R.  \ Fisher Tammy J. 2127451 1,144

Ithaca, NY56 VanNederynen Linda A.  \ Finlay Joanne 1940075 1,144

Painted Post, NY56 Potoeski Melissa A.  \ Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 1,144

Lowville, NY59 Hodkinson Joyce J.  \ Pierce Carrie L. 1939458 1,143

Caledonia, NY59 Bzduch Celeste   \ Flint Betsy A. 2005812 1,143

Syracuse, NY61 Wilkins Ashley N.  \ Colomb Jayne A. 1972797 1,142

Lowville, NY61 Smith Randi R.  \ LaParr Jennifer L. 1939460 1,142

Lowville, NY63 Crouse Joan M.  \ Bango Leslee J. 1939453 1,140

Moravia, NY64 Collins Laurie S.  \ Perkins Adrienne R. 1939559 1,139

Bronx, NY65 Lanier Doretha   \ George Gloria 1939652 1,137

Lowville, NY66 Nagy Lisa M.  \ Fort Laurie A. 2005024 1,134

Bergen, NY66 Skopow Koreen L.  \ Weber Darleen A. 2127451 1,134

Wappingers Falls, NY68 Daniels Anita S.  \ Alfred Judy C. 2010351 1,133

Bath, NY69 Howell Elaine D.  \ Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 1,131

Camillus, NY69 VanHorn Stephanie B.  \ Genninger Betty 1939744 1,131

Fort Ann, NY71 McNaughton Kathleen A.  \ Spoor Karen
R.

2025653 1,129

Syracuse, NY72 Mayers Nicole L.  \ Olson Tammy S. 1972797 1,126

Lowville, NY73 Marra Erin L.  \ Christman Erin S. 1939458 1,124

Lagrangeville, NY74 Elliott Marie M.  \ Spiegel Carrie F. 2031317 1,118

Hilton, NY75 Remp Krista   \ Kime Gladys M. 1947744 1,116
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 299 & Under, Handicapped

Bronx, NY76 Jones Sharon G.  \ Payne-Doyley Maureen 1939652 1,112

Corning, NY76 Hunt Bobbi J.  \ Stone Carol A. 2085765 1,112

Massena, NY78 Hebert Kimberly A.  \ Fletcher Kristal L. 1940623 1,107

Massena, NY79 Dumville Joann M.  \ Lapage Tammy L. 1940623 1,105

Lake Worth, FL80 Decker Louise   \ Tompkins Nancy L. 1939683 1,103

Brantingham, NY80 Roes Sheryl S.  \ Fowler Carol A. 2005826 1,103

Caledonia, NY80 Brown Brenda L.  \ Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 1,103

Lowville, NY83 Kloster Jenna L.  \ Monroe Jessica L. 1939456 1,094

Bronx, NY84 DeLoach Georgia A.  \ Capers Ernestine 1939659 1,093

Port Ewen, NY85 Snavely Dorothy L.  \ Kelly Janice 1939702 1,090

Glenville, NY86 Machia Jennifer J.  \ Super Yvonne R. 1939806 1,088

Mahopac, NY87 Hess Lucinda A.  \ Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 1,083

Schenectady, NY88 Gerardi Constance   \ Knabner Sandra H. 1939808 1,082

Newfield, NY89 Conklin Holly F.  \ Davenport Tracy D. 1940078 1,077

Lowville, NY90 Trudeau Ruth A.  \ Clemons Mariya E. 1939457 1,076

Groton, NY91 Thorington Kathi L.  \ Hughes Penny P. 1939560 1,075

Bronx, NY92 Bradley Dorice   \ Lewis Miriam S. 1939650 1,073

Lake Worth, FL92 McGough Marilou A.  \ Smalley Margaret 1939684 1,073

Bath, NY94 Butler Sandra K.  \ Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 1,066

Hadley, NY95 Coons Ann Marie C.  \ Rivers Donna J. 1939805 1,065

Hadley, NY96 Nelson Sue   \ Dalton Cheryl 1939804 1,059

Lowville, NY97 Wilder Eva M.  \ Moody Linda M. 1939455 1,053

Port Ewen, NY98 Amorelli Sharon K.  \ Vega Yolanda 1939702 1,021

Scotia, NY99 Kavanagh Mary E.  \ Browning Gail S. 1940616 1,006

Painted Post, NY100 Potoeski Cassandra L.  \ Potoeski Melissa
M.

1940524 1,003

Sag Harbor, NY101 Webb Kim M.  \ Levandoski Elizabeth P. 1939685 991

Bronx, NY102 Washington Esther   \ Kemper Mamie L. 1939659 979

The lowest score to cash is 1232.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Manchester, NY1 Albanese Becky A.  \ Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 1,280

Shrub Oak, NY2 Wolf Julie Ann   \ Keogh Filicity S. 1944635 1,239

Fulton, NY3 Shue Sandra L.  \ Austic Theresa M. 1958460 1,237

SYRACUSE, NY4 Goodfellow Jamie L.  \ Kuss Taeler R. 1940061 1,236

Lockport, NY5 McKenzie Angelica   \ McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 1,227

Waterloo, NY5 Daghita Klena L.  \ Milito Kristina M. 1940192 1,227

Schenectady, NY7 Largeteau Michelle A.  \ Schissler Jennifer
L.

2161727 1,213

Bronx, NY8 Blake Pam   \ Thomas Sharon 1939651 1,211

Fulton, NY9 Holcomb Rebecca A.  \ Coon Jackie E. 1939736 1,203

Washingtonville, NY10 Quigley Laura J.  \ Camacho Joanne 2222446 1,202

Silevr Springs, NY11 Lowin Megan E.  \ Green Renee L. 2005819 1,200

Rochester, NY12 Getty Laurie A.  \ Richmond Julianne 2287515 1,194
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Wappingers Falls, NY13 Marker Kimberly K.  \ Paterno Donna L. 2018087 1,193

Pulaski, NY14 Burns Catherine M.  \ Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 1,187

Bronx, NY15 White Viola C.  \ Parker Joyce 1939655 1,185

Phelps, NY16 Itara Jennifer L.  \ Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 1,184

Waterloo, NY17 Flanagan Laura R.  \ Porter Anna 1940191 1,181

UNKNOWN, NY17 Roussel Jeanne M.  \ Cook Hannah E. 1940603 1,181

Tonawanda, NY19 Reeves Maria T.  \ Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 1,177

Lowville, NY20 Derouin Kimberly S.  \ Hankey Brandi L. 1939462 1,174

Cazenovia, NY21 Clifford Amy I.  \ Prestia Mary-Lee 2037158 1,165

Pennellville, NY22 Bedford Angela H.  \ Miller Kimberly 1988151 1,164

Waterloo, NY22 Lee Linda D.  \ Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 1,164

Fulton, NY24 Reed Lisa M.  \ Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 1,163

Newfield, NY25 Peterson Ellen   \ Solorio Michele A. 1940078 1,159

MASONVILLE, NY25 Cuozzo Makenzie M.  \ Page Lisa 2033222 1,159

Lagrangeville, NY25 Vetrano Marilynn A.  \ Webb Megan E. 2031317 1,159

MASONVILLE, NY28 Gransbury Ondrea F.  \ Mott Margie A. 2033222 1,158

Silevr Springs, NY28 Granger Lisa M.  \ Granger Erica M. 2005819 1,158

Otisville, NY30 Whitehurst Gabriella M.  \ Waehler Marisa
C.

1939426 1,156

Washingtonville, NY31 Bodnar Elizabeth   \ Bienskie Kathleen D. 2222446 1,153

Lake Worth, FL32 Almonte-Kaplan Michelle   \ Ross
Meredith L.

1939682 1,144

Fulton, NY33 Pryor Stacie L.  \ Distin Paula J. 1939734 1,140

Cazenovia, NY33 Martin Kristy L.  \ Noel Catherine M. 2037158 1,140

Bronx, NY35 Alston Gwendolyn   \ Sanchez Patricia A. 1939654 1,139

Chateaugay, NY36 Helm Cindy M.  \ Cook Trish A. 1940602 1,135

Bath, NY36 Randall Margaret W.  \ Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 1,135

Tonawanda, NY36 Toney Kathy J.  \ Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 1,135

Hoosick Falls, NY39 Caron Rhonda M.  \ Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 1,134

Corning, NY40 Tschantre Christina S.  \ Owens Wendy D. 2085765 1,129

Bronx, NY41 Haley Lelia   \ Williams Linda C. 1939650 1,128

Sag Harbor, NY41 Fisher Marybeth   \ McGuire Joy L. 1939685 1,128

Fulton, NY43 Bartlett Candace L.  \ Perwitz Karen M. 1939735 1,127

Albany, NY43 Donnelly Nicole L.  \ Brown Francesca R. 2271406 1,127

Fulton, NY45 Hannon Ashlee M.  \ Daniels Della M. 1939736 1,125

Kingston, NY46 Dammier Millie M.  \ Marmo Lee A. 2044697 1,121

Syosset, NY47 Arbacas Laura   \ Campbell Karen A. 2190021 1,120

Ferndale, NY47 Rudy Melody   \ McDonagh Erin C. 1976626 1,120

Bronx, NY49 Dugger Inell   \ Owens Sheila D. 1939653 1,119

Syosset, NY50 James Jennette P.  \ Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 1,118

Fulton, NY51 Delaney Rhonda M.  \ Simpson Michelle
R.

1939733 1,117

Wappingers Falls, NY52 Daniels Susan M.  \ Romeo Janine M. 2018087 1,115

Phelps, NY53 Williams Bethanne M.  \ Force Carol A. 1940189 1,114

Bronx, NY54 Little Monique S.  \ Foy Loretta 1939657 1,113

Scotia, NY55 Rucinski Denise   \ Gaige Carol 1940616 1,107
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Morrisville, NY56 McLean Jeanmarie   \ Davis Debbie A. 1986632 1,105

UNKNOWN, NY56 McCord Theresa I.  \ Leon Justine A. 2083454 1,105

Lowville, NY56 Buckingham Cathy J.  \ West Colleen F. 1939449 1,105

Phelps, NY59 Whitley Linda L.  \ Mosher Karen M. 1940189 1,104

Hoosick Falls, NY60 Moseley Terry L.  \ Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 1,103

Shrub Oak, NY61 Phillips Barbara J.  \ Lonergan Colleen A. 1944635 1,102

Pine Bush, NY62 Bull-Knuth Carol Jean   \ Kosteczko Diane 1970811 1,101

Bronx, NY63 Lathen Cara D.  \ Richardson Parthenia S. 1939651 1,098

Bronx, NY63 Austin Susan   \ Vann - Jones Esther 1939656 1,098

Lake Worth, FL65 Urso Rita   \ Criscione Dorothy Ann 1939684 1,090

Albany, NY66 Riegert Christy   \ Lachanski Melissa M. 2271406 1,089

East Moriches, NY66 Voellm Joyce L.  \ Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 1,089

Waterloo, NY68 Schreier Melissa J.  \ Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 1,088

Newburgh, NY69 McQueen DeShauna   \ Hagerty Lesley 1940050 1,085

Lowville, NY70 Wurz Debra A.  \ Culp Rebekah L. 1939460 1,084

Lowville, NY71 Gates Amber L.  \ Adams Tanya 1939459 1,083

Fulton, NY71 Cordone Lisa A.  \ Taylor Jacquie A. 1939733 1,083

Horseheads, NY71 Bennett Robin   \ Griffin Rosemary 2060074 1,083

Cohoes, NY74 Bolognino Eillen M.  \ Rubino Kerri Jo 2271407 1,081

Syosset, NY74 Wodzinski Kathleen A.  \ Fucci Grace 2190022 1,081

Lockport, NY76 Hutchins Tina M.  \ Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 1,080

Kingston, NY77 Lannon Diane L.  \ Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 1,079

Schenectady, NY78 Gageway Norlene C.  \ LaDuke Laurie 1939808 1,077

Bronx, NY79 Martella Diane R.  \ Edwards Phyllis J. 1939656 1,076

Horseheads, NY79 White Candie M.  \ Shafer Jennifer 2060074 1,076

Ferndale, NY79 Strelecki Lori   \ Flynn Carol M. 1976626 1,076

Farmington, NY82 Cooley Brigget A.  \ Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 1,074

Newburgh, NY83 Brezovsky Christine M.  \ Copeland
Veronica

2328807 1,072

Painted Post, NY84 Huntley Lisa A.  \ Farr Heather L. 1940521 1,070

Farmington, NY84 Tiller Bailey A.  \ Tiller Gail 1940190 1,070

Hilton, NY84 Herrin Cheryl L.  \ Casavant Barbara J. 1939437 1,070

Mahopac, NY87 Spinelli Marie T.  \ Taggart Joann 1940652 1,068

Morrisville, NY88 Allen Judy M.  \ Caloia Jennifer 1986632 1,066

Cohoes, NY89 Jacobus Kandi   \ Valigorsky Jaimie L. 2271407 1,065

Pennellville, NY90 Macdougall Crystal   \ Haefner Hope L. 1988151 1,064

Fulton, NY90 McGregor Mary Ann   \ Graham Theresa
M.

1939734 1,064

Bronx, NY92 Kelly Gayzelle   \ Edwards Kathleen 1939654 1,063

Ithaca, NY93 Cary Julie A.  \ Foster Kelley A. 1940076 1,061

Cortland, NY94 Preston Deborah H.  \ Cooper Kelly J. 1940077 1,060

Baldwinsville, NY94 Goodfellow Tori L.  \ Pientka Lori A. 2253643 1,060

Lowville, NY96 Tucker-Brown Robin L.  \ Bishop Carla B. 1939451 1,059

Syosset, NY97 Celano Michelle F.  \ Baron Lisa M. 2190023 1,057

Painted Post, NY98 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 \ Farrell Audrey
L.

1940522 1,055
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 - 379, Handicapped

Ithaca, NY99 Foster Sharon M.  \ Alexander Kyna L. 1940076 1,050

Lowville, NY100 Pominville Cynthia L.  \ West Lucille M. 1939449 1,046

Lowville, NY100 Jones Amanda D.  \ Allen Masie D. 1939451 1,046

Lowville, NY102 Gates Nicole A.  \ LaCroix Tabetha A. 1939457 1,042

Bath, NY103 Sheehan Donna M.  \ Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 1,039

Sag Harbor, NY104 Schurr Teresa M.  \ Schurr Samantha D. 1939686 1,037

Ballston Lake, NY105 Dalton Cheryl   \ Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 1,034

Hadley, NY106 Barber Suzanne J.  \ Frederick Donna E. 1939804 1,027

Lake Worth, FL107 Gruber Deidre A.  \ Nedoroscik Kym 1939682 1,024

Rochester, NY107 Casavant Barbara J.  \ Seever Breanna B. 1987259 1,024

Canandaigua, NY109 Walker Janet L.  \ Brink Joyce M. 2049676 1,021

Moravia, NY110 Bouck Meghan J.  \ Bonawitz Lori L. 1939559 1,013

Bronx, NY111 Vaughan Barbara H.  \ Howell-Benitez
Annie

1939655 1,003

Schenectady, NY112 Lefebvre Mary M.  \ Lenahan Joanne S. 1939807 981

Bronx, NY113 Porter Viola   \ Mapp Alicia 1939653 971

Bronx, NY114 Alexander Cheryl   \ Showell Sandra 1939657 963

Massena, NY115 Lapage Sarah M.  \ Clark Emily A. 1940624 949

The lowest score to cash is 1177.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 & Over, Scratch

North Syracuse, NY1 Close Jennifer R.  \ Kuhlkin Lizabeth 2136395 1,368

Lockport, NY2 Glaser Angela M.  \ Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 1,353

Schenectady, NY3 Scaccia Janelle M.  \ Carl Kalynn 2117875 1,348

Schenectady, NY4 Rotter Laura L.  \ Capullo Deborah L. 2117875 1,339

Saugerties, NY5 Tenyenhuis Patti K.  \ Rotter Laura L. 2328803 1,302

Syosset, NY6 Morlack Samantha L.  \ Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 1,296

Ulster Park, NY7 Donahue Terri   \ VanScoyk Rebekah N. 2117876 1,290

Pulaski, NY8 Close Jennifer R.  \ Waite Helen M. 2083746 1,272

Niagara Falls, NY9 Aiezza Jessica R.  \ Kuhlkin Lizabeth 1979622 1,266

Liverpool, NY10 Guernsey Shannon M.  \ Guernsey Megan 2048082 1,256

Liverpool, NY11 Tryniski Kendra R.  \ White-Jones
LaShanna C.

2048082 1,249

Rochester, NY12 Mangiola Christina M.  \ Gerken Sarah 2290755 1,248

Phelps, NY13 Comstock Alicia N.  \ Jones Samantha M. 1940193 1,246

Syosset, NY14 Cazzalino Dianna M.  \ Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 1,244

Niagara Falls, NY15 Pizzo Sarah M.  \ Sterner Michelle L. 1979622 1,226

Cortland, NY16 Blanford Kayla   \ Blanford Samantha 1940077 1,221

Pulaski, NY17 Esposito Nicole C.  \ Radick Courtney S. 2083747 1,218

Endicott, NY18 Stillwell Brittany M.  \ Krager Sarah J. 2032797 1,216

Schenectady, NY19 Janetsky-Smith Amy G.  \ Fredenburgh
Robin D.

2044305 1,188

Saugerties, NY20 DeCarlo Denise M.  \ Musto Jodi C. 2059521 1,180

Lockport, NY20 Mangiola Kara M.  \ Carroll Haley A. 2005079 1,180
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 & Over, Scratch

Rochester, NY22 Brant Morgan   \ Newberry Katlyn 2287515 1,176

Hilton, NY23 Godby Kristine A.  \ Strait Susan M. 1947744 1,169

Schenectady, NY24 Pasquerella Ursula C.  \ Gravell Kristine
M.

2044305 1,157

Syracuse, NY25 Carter Joanna L.  \ Nichols Christine 2032980 1,155

Syracuse, NY26 White-Jones LaShanna C.  \ Ashby Krystal
M.

2032980 1,152

Syracuse, NY27 O'Brien Nicole M.  \ Ashby Krystal M. 1979629 1,142

Rochester, NY28 Robinson Theresa L.  \ Gustke Traci L. 2215005 1,136

Baldwinsville, NY29 VanGorden Dawn   \ Ort Deanna 2253643 1,121

Syracuse, NY30 Boughner Nichole M.  \ DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 1,119

Pine Bush, NY31 Pasquerella Ursula C.  \ Bensley Michele
M.

1970811 1,091

Hilton, NY32 Pakusch Nicole A.  \ Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 1,052

Endicott, NY33 Hanssen Karen L.  \ Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 1,037

Syosset, NY34 Mirro Michele C.  \ Fucci April L. 2190023 1,029

Schenectady, NY35 Criscuolo Elizabeth   \ Earl Renee A. 2161727 1,019

Otisville, NY36 Zych Josephine   \ Csencsits Brooke E. 1939426 989

Ulster Park, NY37 Angevine Lynn M.  \ Shultis Samantha 2117876 902

The lowest score to cash is 1296.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Lowville, NY1 Weber Megan E. 1939448 698

Horseheads, NY2 White Candie M. 2060074 682

Bath, NY3 Butler Sandra K. 1940523 675

Sag Harbor, NY4 Hillerud Stacey M. 1939686 671

Lowville, NY5 Nagy Lisa M. 2005024 668

Painted Post, NY6 Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 664

Wappingers Falls, NY7 Daniels Susan M. 2018087 660

Massena, NY7 Lapage Tammy L. 1940623 660

Newfield, NY9 Davenport Tracy D. 1940078 659

East Moriches, NY10 Plume Charlene 1963313 656

Syracuse, NY11 Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 654

Fulton, NY12 Pryor Stacie L. 1939734 652

Fulton, NY13 Holcomb Rebecca A. 1939736 651

Camillus, NY14 Jackson Margaret D. 1939744 650

Lowville, NY15 Tabolt Caitlin M. 1939448 645

Rochester, NY16 Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 643

Brantingham, NY17 Eaton Cynthia J. 2005826 642

Bronx, NY18 Capers Ernestine 1939659 639

Camillus, NY18 Kay Tammy J. 1939748 639

Glenville, NY18 Bolton Riitta M. 1939806 639

Camillus, NY21 Canestrare Rosanne C. 1939748 637

Waterloo, NY21 Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 637
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Lowville, NY23 Moser Adrianna R. 1939454 636

Saugerties, NY24 Naccarato Valerie 2063008 635

Cazenovia, NY24 Clifford Amy I. 2037158 635

Waterloo, NY26 Flanagan Laura R. 1940191 633

Hadley, NY26 Nelson Sue 1939804 633

Syracuse, NY28 Mayers Nicole L. 1972797 632

SYRACUSE, NY28 Reynolds Evelyn M. 1940061 632

Saugerties, NY30 Gerard Tammy L. 2063008 631

Lowville, NY31 Thesier Jaylee A. 1939454 628

Earlville, NY32 Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 626

Camillus, NY32 Rinaldi Karen 1939745 626

Lowville, NY34 Barney Amanda J. 2005024 625

Albany, NY34 Riegert Christy 2271406 625

Camillus, NY36 Platt Diane M. 1939748 624

Lowville, NY36 West Lucille M. 1939449 624

Morrisville, NY36 McLean Jeanmarie 1986632 624

Lowville, NY39 Culp Rebekah L. 1939460 623

Hadley, NY39 Barber Suzanne J. 1939804 623

Bouckville, NY41 Clark Tracy L. 1995530 622

Lowville, NY42 Peters Bethany A. 1939461 621

Lowville, NY43 Perdergraft Emily R. 1939448 620

Wappingers Falls, NY44 Daniels Anita S. 2010351 619

Saugerties, NY44 Mancuso Linda 2063008 619

Lagrangeville, NY46 Elliott Marie M. 2031317 618

Syracuse, NY47 Lucio Sue 1939747 617

Lowville, NY48 Moody Linda M. 1939455 616

Painted Post, NY49 Kelchner Lori B. 1940522 615

Massena, NY50 Lapage Kallie A. 1940624 614

Manchester, NY50 Albanese Becky A. 2049675 614

Fulton, NY52 Astle Heather L. 1939735 613

East Moriches, NY53 Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 611

Lowville, NY53 Albertson Hannah L. 1939461 611

Bergen, NY55 DeLong Alea R. 2127451 610

Manchester, NY56 Rivet Lori K. 2049675 608

Lowville, NY56 LaCroix Veronique A. 1939456 608

Lowville, NY58 LaCroix Makayla E. 1939459 607

Schenectady, NY58 Gerardi Constance 1939808 607

Lake Worth, FL58 Corcoran Kerri A. 1950305 607

East Moriches, NY61 Voellm Joyce L. 1963313 606

Camillus, NY62 Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 604

Syracuse, NY62 Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 604

Lowville, NY62 Marra Erin L. 1939458 604

Earlville, NY62 Bailey Michele W. 2049712 604

Bouckville, NY62 Kochman Danielle M. 1995530 604

Corning, NY62 Owens Wendy D. 2085765 604

Painted Post, NY68 Leipold Rebekah M. 1940521 603
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Bergen, NY69 Skopow Koreen L. 2127451 602

Washingtonville, NY70 Bodnar Elizabeth 2222446 601

Lake Worth, FL70 Tompkins Nancy L. 1939683 601

Ithaca, NY70 Cary Julie A. 1940076 601

Lowville, NY73 LaParr Jennifer L. 1939460 600

Port Ewen, NY73 Amorelli Sharon K. 1939702 600

Moravia, NY75 Collins Laurie S. 1939559 599

Camillus, NY75 VanHorn Stephanie B. 1939744 599

Chateaugay, NY77 Magoon Dale 1940602 598

Painted Post, NY78 Potoeski Melissa A. 1940524 597

Bath, NY78 Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 597

Bronx, NY78 Bradley Dorice 1939650 597

Schenectady, NY78 Largeteau Michelle A. 2161727 597

Saugerties, NY78 Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 597

Lowville, NY83 Metott Sarah A. 1939453 596

Corning, NY84 Hunt Bobbi J. 2085765 595

Syracuse, NY85 Wilkins Ashley N. 1972797 594

Glenville, NY86 Daffner Robin I. 1939806 593

Bronx, NY87 Lewis Miriam S. 1939650 592

Lake Worth, FL87 Milne Jennifer 1950305 592

Lowville, NY89 Delles Amanda L. 1939462 590

Lowville, NY89 Adams Denisha M. 1939459 590

Hoosick Falls, NY89 Caron Rhonda M. 2054013 590

Caledonia, NY92 Flint Betsy A. 2005812 589

Cohoes, NY92 Bolognino Eillen M. 2271407 589

Hadley, NY92 Rivers Donna J. 1939805 589

Lake Worth, FL92 McGough Marilou A. 1939684 589

Ferndale, NY96 Strelecki Lori 1976626 588

Syracuse, NY96 Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 588

Massena, NY98 Hebert Kimberly A. 1940623 587

Wappingers Falls, NY98 Alfred Judy C. 2010351 587

Syracuse, NY100 Colomb Jayne A. 1972797 585

Newark, NY100 Johnson Courtney L. 2064736 585

Rochester, NY102 Croft Samantha L. 1987259 583

Massena, NY102 Laraby Nealonni J. 1940624 583

Fulton, NY104 Austic Theresa M. 1958460 582

Albany, NY104 Donnelly Nicole L. 2271406 582

Lagrangeville, NY106 Spiegel Carrie F. 2031317 581

Bronx, NY106 Kemper Mamie L. 1939659 581

Painted Post, NY108 Huntley Lisa A. 1940521 580

Waterloo, NY109 Daghita Klena L. 1940192 579

Moravia, NY110 Perkins Adrienne R. 1939559 578

Malta, NY110 Clark Joan 1939803 578

Canandaigua, NY110 Walker Janet L. 2049676 578

Phelps, NY113 Itara Jennifer L. 1940193 577

Lowville, NY114 Gates Amber L. 1939459 575
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Hoosick Falls, NY114 Moseley Terry L. 2054013 575

Fort Ann, NY116 Spoor Karen R. 2025653 574

Groton, NY116 Thorington Kathi L. 1939560 574

Lowville, NY118 Smith Randi R. 1939460 573

Ithaca, NY119 Daugherty Carole S. 1940075 572

Lowville, NY119 Denney Shiloah F. 1939454 572

Fulton, NY121 Cordone Lisa A. 1939733 571

Lowville, NY122 Kloster Jenna L. 1939456 570

Syracuse, NY123 Wituszynski Jacqueline L. 1939746 569

Bronx, NY123 Vanterpool Helen 1939658 569

Lowville, NY123 Trudeau Ruth A. 1939457 569

Fort Ann, NY126 Wood Kimberlee A. 2025653 568

Pine Bush, NY127 Bull-Knuth Carol Jean 1970811 567

Rochester, NY127 Wheeler Jessica 2082222 567

Lowville, NY129 Fleming Allison J. 1939461 566

Lake Worth, FL129 Luongo Stefanie A. 1950305 566

Bath, NY129 Howell Elaine D. 2014005 566

Syracuse, NY129 Chatfield Ann M. 1939746 566

Lowville, NY129 Christman Erin S. 1939458 566

Newark, NY134 Taylor Cari L. 2064736 565

Hilton, NY135 Herrin Cheryl L. 1939437 564

Port Ewen, NY136 Vega Yolanda 1939702 563

Caledonia, NY136 Brown Brenda L. 2005812 563

Brantingham, NY138 Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 562

Chateaugay, NY139 Helm Cindy M. 1940602 561

UNKNOWN, NY139 Bleakley Cathy L. 1940603 561

Hadley, NY139 Coons Ann Marie C. 1939805 561

Brantingham, NY139 Roes Sheryl S. 2005826 561

Lowville, NY143 Hodkinson Joyce J. 1939458 560

Lowville, NY143 Post Julie A. 1939461 560

Schenectady, NY145 Knabner Sandra H. 1939808 559

Schenectady, NY146 Clindinin Jacqueline L. 1939807 558

Camillus, NY147 Stamp Sue 1939745 556

Ithaca, NY147 Miller Ellen T. 1940075 556

Caledonia, NY147 Bzduch Celeste 2005812 556

Earlville, NY150 Burdick Wendy S. 2049711 555

Lowville, NY150 Gates Lynette R. 1939456 555

Lowville, NY152 Carlton Kalie S. 1939462 554

Groton, NY152 Hoover Tamera D. 1939560 554

Silevr Springs, NY154 Lowin Megan E. 2005819 552

Canandaigua, NY155 Hauser Rebecca A. 2049676 551

Bouckville, NY155 Mordus Veronica 1995530 551

Lowville, NY157 Wilder Eva M. 1939455 550

Rochester, NY158 Dambra Magen E. 2082222 549

Fort Ann, NY158 Burch Judith L. 2025653 549

Mahopac, NY160 Hess Lucinda A. 1940652 547
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Lowville, NY161 Austin Lucy D. 1939448 546

Lowville, NY162 Jones Amanda D. 1939451 543

Bronx, NY162 Jones Sharon G. 1939652 543

Fort Ann, NY162 McNaughton Kathleen A. 2025653 543

Painted Post, NY165 Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 542

Glenville, NY165 Machia Jennifer J. 1939806 542

Malta, NY167 Clark Pat 1939803 541

Earlville, NY167 Albee Tammy L. 2049711 541

Washingtonville, NY167 Quigley Laura J. 2222446 541

Bronx, NY170 Rembert Deborah L. 1939658 539

Groton, NY171 Wheeler Denise J. 1939560 537

Bronx, NY172 Haley Lelia 1939650 536

Hilton, NY172 Kime Gladys M. 1947744 536

Port Ewen, NY172 Kelly Janice 1939702 536

Camillus, NY175 Scarson Mary 1939744 534

Scotia, NY176 Kavanagh Mary E. 1940616 533

MASONVILLE, NY176 Cuozzo Makenzie M. 2033222 533

Syracuse, NY178 Olson Tammy S. 1972797 531

Syracuse, NY179 Castellini Stacey M. 1939747 529

Bronx, NY180 Lanier Doretha 1939652 527

Ithaca, NY181 VanNederynen Linda A. 1940075 526

Massena, NY182 Dumville Joann M. 1940623 525

Newfield, NY183 Conklin Holly F. 1940078 524

Bronx, NY183 DeLoach Georgia A. 1939659 524

Schenectady, NY185 Gageway Norlene C. 1939808 518

Wappingers Falls, NY186 Murray Heather A. 2010351 517

Painted Post, NY187 Potoeski Cassandra L. 1940524 514

Port Ewen, NY187 Snavely Dorothy L. 1939702 514

Wappingers Falls, NY189 Marker Kimberly K. 2018087 512

Ithaca, NY189 Finlay Joanne 1940075 512

Schenectady, NY191 Lefebvre Mary M. 1939807 507

Earlville, NY192 Stratton Donna M. 2049712 505

Cohoes, NY193 Jacobus Kandi 2271407 504

Sag Harbor, NY194 Levandoski Elizabeth P. 1939685 502

Camillus, NY195 Genninger Betty 1939744 501

Earlville, NY195 Talandes Anne Marie 2049712 501

Lowville, NY197 Clemons Mariya E. 1939457 500

Lake Worth, FL198 Vallone Vicki 1950305 498

Bronx, NY199 Washington Esther 1939659 496

Bronx, NY200 Owens Jessie M. 1939658 486

Bronx, NY201 Dugger Inell 1939653 471

Sag Harbor, NY202 Webb Kim M. 1939685 457

Fulton, NY203 McGregor Mary Ann 1939734 450

Lowville, NY204 Crouse Joan M. 1939453 421

Schenectady, NY205 Truelove Janet E. 1939807 279

The lowest score to cash is 625.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Fulton, NY1 Hannon Ashlee M. 1939736 725

Washingtonville, NY2 Bienskie Kathleen D. 2222446 680

Lowville, NY3 Pierce Carrie L. 1939458 655

Fulton, NY3 Taylor Jacquie A. 1939733 655

Cazenovia, NY5 Martin Kristy L. 2037158 654

Phelps, NY5 Whitley Linda L. 1940189 654

Bronx, NY7 George Gloria 1939652 638

Fulton, NY7 Reed Lisa M. 1958460 638

Lake Worth, FL7 Almonte-Kaplan Michelle 1939682 638

Cortland, NY10 Preston Deborah H. 1940077 636

Morrisville, NY11 Davis Debbie A. 1986632 635

UNKNOWN, NY12 Roussel Jeanne M. 1940603 632

Newburgh, NY13 McQueen DeShauna 1940050 626

Fulton, NY13 Bartlett Candace L. 1939735 626

Syosset, NY15 Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 623

Shrub Oak, NY16 Keogh Filicity S. 1944635 621

Horseheads, NY17 Griffin Rosemary 2060074 620

Silevr Springs, NY18 Granger Lisa M. 2005819 619

Tonawanda, NY18 Reeves Maria T. 1940637 619

Waterloo, NY20 Lee Linda D. 1940191 617

Fulton, NY21 Perwitz Karen M. 1939735 616

Syosset, NY22 Campbell Karen A. 2190021 613

Lowville, NY22 Adams Tanya 1939459 613

Bronx, NY24 Edwards Phyllis J. 1939656 612

Wappingers Falls, NY25 Romeo Janine M. 2018087 611

Syosset, NY25 Baron Lisa M. 2190023 611

Bronx, NY27 Payne-Doyley Maureen 1939652 609

Massena, NY28 Fletcher Kristal L. 1940623 607

Scotia, NY28 Rucinski Denise 1940616 607

Bronx, NY30 Williams Linda C. 1939650 605

Shrub Oak, NY31 Lonergan Colleen A. 1944635 604

Lockport, NY31 Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 604

Earlville, NY33 Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 602

Bath, NY33 Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 602

Lowville, NY35 Wurz Debra A. 1939460 601

Lowville, NY36 Hankey Brandi L. 1939462 599

Lowville, NY36 Tucker-Brown Robin L. 1939451 599

Lagrangeville, NY36 Webb Megan E. 2031317 599

Rochester, NY36 Robinson Theresa L. 2215005 599

Bronx, NY40 Martella Diane R. 1939656 596

Lockport, NY41 McKenzie Angelica 2005080 595

Lake Worth, FL42 Smalley Margaret 1939684 593

Lake Worth, FL42 Urso Rita 1939684 593

Hilton, NY42 Remp Krista 1947744 593

Chateaugay, NY45 Cowan Sheryl L. 1940602 591

Lowville, NY46 Burke Stacy L. 1939454 589
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Corning, NY47 Tschantre Christina S. 2085765 588

UNKNOWN, NY47 McCord Theresa I. 2083454 588

Camillus, NY47 Clark Donna 1939745 588

Bronx, NY47 Kelly Gayzelle 1939654 588

Newark, NY51 Cole Autumn L. 2064736 587

Schenectady, NY51 Criscuolo Elizabeth 2161727 587

Silevr Springs, NY53 Green Renee L. 2005819 586

Newfield, NY54 Solorio Michele A. 1940078 584

Fulton, NY54 Graham Theresa M. 1939734 584

Otisville, NY54 Zych Josephine 1939426 584

Shrub Oak, NY54 Wolf Julie Ann 1944635 584

Lowville, NY58 Bishop Carla B. 1939451 583

Bronx, NY59 Owens Sheila D. 1939653 582

Pennellville, NY59 Haefner Hope L. 1988151 582

Brantingham, NY59 Fowler Carol A. 2005826 582

Phelps, NY62 Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 580

Lowville, NY63 Derouin Kimberly S. 1939462 579

Mahopac, NY63 Taggart Joann 1940652 579

Wappingers Falls, NY63 Paterno Donna L. 2018087 579

Washingtonville, NY63 Camacho Joanne 2222446 579

Sag Harbor, NY67 Fisher Marybeth 1939685 578

Rochester, NY67 Brant Morgan 2287515 578

Farmington, NY67 Tiller Gail 1940190 578

Bronx, NY67 Lathen Cara D. 1939651 578

Bronx, NY71 Austin Susan 1939656 577

Newfield, NY71 Peterson Ellen 1940078 577

Camillus, NY73 Wood Kathleen M. 1939748 576

Pennellville, NY74 Miller Kimberly 1988151 575

SYRACUSE, NY74 Ritcey MaryAnn 1940061 575

Silevr Springs, NY74 Granger Erica M. 2005819 575

Fulton, NY77 Ingersoll Jaime L. 1939735 573

MASONVILLE, NY78 Page Lisa 2033222 572

Hoosick Falls, NY79 Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 571

Canandaigua, NY80 Brink Joyce M. 2049676 570

Tonawanda, NY80 Toney Kathy J. 1940637 570

Morrisville, NY80 Caloia Jennifer 1986632 570

Glenville, NY80 Super Yvonne R. 1939806 570

Lake Worth, FL84 Decker Louise 1939683 569

Syosset, NY85 James Jennette P. 2190021 568

Lowville, NY86 Gardner Gabreille M. 2005024 566

Rochester, NY86 Seever Breanna B. 1987259 566

Morrisville, NY88 Allen Judy M. 1986632 565

Waterloo, NY88 Porter Anna 1940191 565

Sag Harbor, NY90 Schurr Teresa M. 1939686 564

Syosset, NY90 Celano Michelle F. 2190023 564

Fulton, NY92 Distin Paula J. 1939734 563
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Ithaca, NY93 Alexander Kyna L. 1940076 561

Chateaugay, NY93 Cook Trish A. 1940602 561

Painted Post, NY93 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940521 561

Lowville, NY96 Pominville Cynthia L. 1939449 560

Lowville, NY97 Buckingham Cathy J. 1939449 559

Sag Harbor, NY97 McGuire Joy L. 1939685 559

Lowville, NY97 Bango Leslee J. 1939453 559

Lake Worth, FL100 Nedoroscik Kym 1939682 558

Lake Worth, FL101 Gruber Deidre A. 1939682 556

Pine Bush, NY101 Kosteczko Diane 1970811 556

Pulaski, NY103 Burns Catherine M. 2083747 555

UNKNOWN, NY103 Leon Justine A. 2083454 555

Sag Harbor, NY103 Duran Laurie A. 1939686 555

Bath, NY106 Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 554

Bath, NY106 Randall Margaret W. 2014005 554

Bouckville, NY106 Woodcock Kristen I. 1995530 554

Bronx, NY106 Mapp Alicia 1939653 554

Bronx, NY110 Blake Pam 1939651 552

Cazenovia, NY111 Prestia Mary-Lee 2037158 551

Syosset, NY111 Arbacas Laura 2190021 551

Bergen, NY111 Weber Darleen A. 2127451 551

Horseheads, NY114 Bennett Robin 2060074 550

Farmington, NY114 Cooley Brigget A. 1940190 550

Bronx, NY116 Alston Gwendolyn 1939654 549

Canandaigua, NY116 Vaughan Jean M. 2049676 549

Ferndale, NY116 Flynn Carol M. 1976626 549

UNKNOWN, NY116 Cook Hannah E. 1940603 549

Tonawanda, NY120 Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 548

Bronx, NY121 Sanchez Patricia A. 1939654 547

Bronx, NY122 Parker Joyce 1939655 546

Mahopac, NY123 Spinelli Marie T. 1940652 545

Bronx, NY123 Richardson Parthenia S. 1939651 545

Kingston, NY125 Marmo Lee A. 2044697 542

Syosset, NY126 Wodzinski Kathleen A. 2190022 541

Pennellville, NY127 Bedford Angela H. 1988151 539

Ferndale, NY127 Rudy Melody 1976626 539

Bergen, NY127 Fisher Tammy J. 2127451 539

SYRACUSE, NY130 Goodfellow Jamie L. 1940061 538

Bronx, NY131 Vann - Jones Esther 1939656 537

Hilton, NY132 Casavant Barbara J. 1939437 536

Tonawanda, NY132 Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 536

Lake Worth, FL134 Ross Meredith L. 1939682 535

Ballston Lake, NY134 Dalton Cheryl 2039430 535

Bronx, NY134 Thomas Sharon 1939651 535

Cazenovia, NY137 Noel Catherine M. 2037158 534

Fulton, NY137 Delaney Rhonda M. 1939733 534
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Manchester, NY139 Sanger Stephanie A. 2049675 533

MASONVILLE, NY139 Gransbury Ondrea F. 2033222 533

Farmington, NY139 Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 533

Scotia, NY142 Browning Gail S. 1940616 532

Bronx, NY142 Showell Sandra 1939657 532

Syracuse, NY144 DeSantis Patricia L. 1939746 531

Kingston, NY145 Dammier Millie M. 2044697 530

Bronx, NY146 Howell-Benitez Annie 1939655 528

Newburgh, NY146 Hagerty Lesley 1940050 528

Moravia, NY146 Bonawitz Lori L. 1939559 528

Hadley, NY149 Frederick Donna E. 1939804 527

Lockport, NY149 Hutchins Tina M. 2005080 527

Fulton, NY149 Shue Sandra L. 1958460 527

Pulaski, NY152 Esposito Nicole C. 2083747 523

Hoosick Falls, NY153 Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 522

Ballston Lake, NY154 Gaige Carol 2039430 520

Lowville, NY155 LaCroix Tabetha A. 1939457 518

East Moriches, NY155 Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 518

Bronx, NY157 Alexander Cheryl 1939657 517

Cohoes, NY157 Rubino Kerri Jo 2271407 517

Mahopac, NY159 Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 516

Waterloo, NY159 Schreier Melissa J. 1940192 516

Earlville, NY161 Beaver Paula A. 2049711 515

Kingston, NY162 Lannon Diane L. 2044697 513

Bath, NY162 Sheehan Donna M. 1940523 513

Farmington, NY162 Tiller Bailey A. 1940190 513

Lowville, NY162 Monroe Jessica L. 1939456 513

Fulton, NY166 Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 512

Wappingers Falls, NY167 Palomino Geraldine M. 2010351 511

Fulton, NY168 Simpson Michelle R. 1939733 510

Fulton, NY169 Daniels Della M. 1939736 509

Caledonia, NY169 Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 509

Pulaski, NY169 Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 509

Fulton, NY172 Coon Jackie E. 1939736 508

Ithaca, NY172 Foster Sharon M. 1940076 508

Phelps, NY172 Williams Bethanne M. 1940189 508

Phelps, NY175 Force Carol A. 1940189 507

Painted Post, NY176 Potoeski Melissa M. 1940524 505

Hilton, NY177 Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 504

Newark, NY178 Smith Joan 2064736 503

MASONVILLE, NY178 Mott Margie A. 2033222 503

Otisville, NY178 Whitehurst Gabriella M. 1939426 503

Baldwinsville, NY181 Goodfellow Tori L. 2253643 501

Corning, NY182 Stone Carol A. 2085765 500

Lowville, NY182 Neddo Kellie S. 1939453 500

Lowville, NY184 Gates Nicole A. 1939457 499
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 - 189, Handicapped

Cohoes, NY184 Valigorsky Jaimie L. 2271407 499

Syosset, NY186 Mirro Michele C. 2190023 498

Moravia, NY187 Bouck Meghan J. 1939559 496

Bronx, NY188 Vaughan Barbara H. 1939655 490

Massena, NY189 Lapage Sarah M. 1940624 489

Shrub Oak, NY190 Phillips Barbara J. 1944635 488

Rochester, NY190 Getty Laurie A. 2287515 488

Painted Post, NY192 Farrell Audrey L. 1940522 486

Bronx, NY193 Porter Viola 1939653 481

Groton, NY194 Hughes Penny P. 1939560 480

Otisville, NY195 Waehler Marisa C. 1939426 477

Bronx, NY196 Edwards Kathleen 1939654 476

Lake Worth, FL196 Criscione Dorothy Ann 1939684 476

Bronx, NY198 Artis Sylvia W. 1939658 475

Cortland, NY199 Cooper Kelly J. 1940077 474

Lowville, NY200 West Colleen F. 1939449 472

Lowville, NY201 Allen Masie D. 1939451 471

Schenectady, NY202 LaDuke Laurie 1939808 470

Baldwinsville, NY203 VanGorden Dawn 2253643 468

Bronx, NY204 Little Monique S. 1939657 465

Bronx, NY205 Foy Loretta 1939657 455

Newburgh, NY206 Brezovsky Christine M. 2328807 454

Syosset, NY207 Fucci Grace 2190022 452

Bronx, NY208 White Viola C. 1939655 450

Painted Post, NY209 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 1940522 447

Kingston, NY210 Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 433

The lowest score to cash is 601.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Schenectady, NY1 Gravell Kristine M. 2044305 824

Ulster Park, NY2 VanScoyk Rebekah N. 2117876 723

North Syracuse, NY3 Close Jennifer R. 2136395 699

North Syracuse, NY4 Kuhlkin Lizabeth 2136395 698

Lockport, NY4 McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 698

Schenectady, NY6 Carl Kalynn 2117875 697

Pulaski, NY7 Radick Courtney S. 2083747 694

Schenectady, NY8 Schissler Jennifer L. 2161727 693

Niagara Falls, NY9 Pizzo Sarah M. 1979622 685

Rochester, NY10 Gustke Traci L. 2215005 684

Syracuse, NY11 Ashby Krystal M. 1979629 678

Syosset, NY12 Fucci April L. 2190023 675

Lockport, NY12 Glaser Angela M. 2005079 675

Lockport, NY14 Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 673

Syosset, NY15 Cazzalino Dianna M. 2192349 667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Baldwinsville, NY16 Pientka Lori A. 2253643 663

Syosset, NY17 Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 651

Endicott, NY18 Krager Sarah J. 2032797 645

Liverpool, NY19 Guernsey Megan 2048082 639

SYRACUSE, NY20 Kuss Taeler R. 1940061 634

Syracuse, NY21 Carter Joanna L. 2032980 631

Syosset, NY22 Morlack Samantha L. 2192349 625

Waterloo, NY23 Milito Kristina M. 1940192 623

Hilton, NY24 Strait Susan M. 1947744 621

Baldwinsville, NY24 Ort Deanna 2253643 621

Saugerties, NY26 Tenyenhuis Patti K. 2328803 619

Rochester, NY27 Gerken Sarah 2290755 615

Schenectady, NY28 Scaccia Janelle M. 2117875 614

Liverpool, NY28 White-Jones LaShanna C. 2048082 614

Syracuse, NY30 Nichols Christine 2032980 607

Ballston Lake, NY31 Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 605

Niagara Falls, NY32 Aiezza Jessica R. 1979622 602

Syosset, NY33 Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 601

Rochester, NY34 Richmond Julianne 2287515 600

Rochester, NY35 Newberry Katlyn 2287515 599

Rochester, NY36 Mangiola Christina M. 2290755 596

Liverpool, NY37 Tryniski Kendra R. 2048082 594

Schenectady, NY38 Capullo Deborah L. 2117875 591

Phelps, NY39 Comstock Alicia N. 1940193 587

Pulaski, NY40 Waite Helen M. 2083746 586

Hilton, NY41 Godby Kristine A. 1947744 585

Painted Post, NY41 Farr Heather L. 1940521 585

Niagara Falls, NY43 Sterner Michelle L. 1979622 584

Hilton, NY44 Pakusch Nicole A. 1939437 583

Pine Bush, NY45 Bensley Michele M. 1970811 579

Sag Harbor, NY46 Schurr Samantha D. 1939686 576

Liverpool, NY46 Guernsey Shannon M. 2048082 576

Endicott, NY48 Stillwell Brittany M. 2032797 569

Endicott, NY49 Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 568

Lockport, NY50 Carroll Haley A. 2005079 567

Schenectady, NY51 Earl Renee A. 2161727 566

Saugerties, NY52 Rotter Laura L. 2328803 563

Lockport, NY53 Mangiola Kara M. 2005079 562

Waterloo, NY53 Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 562

Albany, NY53 Brown Francesca R. 2271406 562

Otisville, NY56 Csencsits Brooke E. 1939426 561

Cortland, NY57 Blanford Kayla 1940077 555

Endicott, NY58 Hanssen Karen L. 2032797 548

Schenectady, NY59 Janetsky-Smith Amy G. 2044305 546

Albany, NY59 Lachanski Melissa M. 2271406 546

Phelps, NY61 Jones Samantha M. 1940193 543
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Pine Bush, NY62 Pasquerella Ursula C. 1970811 539

Saugerties, NY63 Musto Jodi C. 2059521 538

Bath, NY64 Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 537

Schenectady, NY65 Fredenburgh Robin D. 2044305 531

Ulster Park, NY66 Donahue Terri 2117876 530

Ferndale, NY67 McDonagh Erin C. 1976626 529

Cortland, NY68 Blanford Samantha 1940077 528

Ulster Park, NY69 Angevine Lynn M. 2117876 526

Manchester, NY70 Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 525

Syracuse, NY71 DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 518

Horseheads, NY72 Shafer Jennifer 2060074 515

Syracuse, NY73 Boughner Nichole M. 1979629 510

Phelps, NY74 Mosher Karen M. 1940189 507

Syracuse, NY75 O'Brien Nicole M. 1979629 505

Ithaca, NY76 Foster Kelley A. 1940076 501

Massena, NY77 Clark Emily A. 1940624 496

Ulster Park, NY78 Shultis Samantha 2117876 493

Saugerties, NY79 DeCarlo Denise M. 2059521 490

Newburgh, NY80 Copeland Veronica 2328807 456

Schenectady, NY81 Lenahan Joanne S. 1939807 307

The lowest score to cash is 673.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Painted Post, NY1 Leipold Rebekah M. 1940521 2,001

Lowville, NY2 Moser Adrianna R. 1939454 1,975

Waterloo, NY3 Daghita Klena L. 1940192 1,964

Syracuse, NY4 Lafaver Carolyn 1939747 1,956

Earlville, NY5 Bailey Michele W. 2049712 1,947

Lowville, NY6 Barney Amanda J. 2005024 1,946

Camillus, NY7 Jackson Margaret D. 1939744 1,941

Bouckville, NY8 Kochman Danielle M. 1995530 1,937

Lowville, NY9 Tabolt Caitlin M. 1939448 1,924

Glenville, NY9 Bolton Riitta M. 1939806 1,924

Sag Harbor, NY11 Hillerud Stacey M. 1939686 1,906

Fulton, NY12 Astle Heather L. 1939734 1,903

Camillus, NY13 Canestrare Rosanne C. 1939748 1,889

Camillus, NY13 Rinaldi Karen 1939745 1,889

Syracuse, NY15 Wilkins Ashley N. 1972797 1,885

Camillus, NY16 Kay Tammy J. 1939748 1,883

Lowville, NY17 Perdergraft Emily R. 1939448 1,881

Lake Worth, FL18 Milne Jennifer 1950305 1,879

Lowville, NY19 Weber Megan E. 1939448 1,877

Lake Worth, FL20 Luongo Stefanie A. 1950305 1,874

Horseheads, NY20 White Candie M. 2060074 1,874
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Massena, NY22 Lapage Tammy L. 1940623 1,872

Camillus, NY22 Platt Diane M. 1939748 1,872

Lowville, NY24 Metott Sarah A. 1939453 1,870

Syracuse, NY25 Lucio Sue 1939747 1,869

Rochester, NY26 Crawford Tiffany C. 1987259 1,866

Saugerties, NY27 Gerard Tammy L. 2063008 1,864

Earlville, NY27 Marshall Cheryl L. 2049712 1,864

Ithaca, NY29 Miller Ellen T. 1940075 1,863

Cazenovia, NY30 Clifford Amy I. 2037158 1,861

Painted Post, NY31 Stephens Melissa S. 1940524 1,854

Painted Post, NY31 Kelchner Lori B. 1940522 1,854

Lowville, NY33 Albertson Hannah L. 1939461 1,853

Massena, NY34 Laraby Nealonni J. 1940624 1,850

Fulton, NY35 Holcomb Rebecca A. 1939736 1,848

Syracuse, NY36 Lafaver Alyssa 1939747 1,844

Saugerties, NY37 Mancuso Linda 2063008 1,843

Wappingers Falls, NY38 Daniels Anita S. 2010351 1,842

Brantingham, NY39 Eaton Cynthia J. 2005826 1,839

Earlville, NY40 Burdick Wendy S. 2049711 1,832

Lowville, NY41 LaCroix Makayla E. 1939459 1,831

Bronx, NY42 Rembert Deborah L. 1939658 1,826

Bronx, NY43 Capers Ernestine 1939659 1,823

Bath, NY43 Butler Sandra K. 1940523 1,823

Lowville, NY43 Nagy Lisa M. 2005024 1,823

East Moriches, NY43 Plume Charlene 1963313 1,823

SYRACUSE, NY47 Reynolds Evelyn M. 1940061 1,814

Camillus, NY48 Stamp Sue 1939745 1,813

Waterloo, NY49 Kieck Dorothy A. 1940191 1,812

Newfield, NY50 Davenport Tracy D. 1940078 1,811

Hadley, NY51 Nelson Sue 1939804 1,810

East Moriches, NY52 Voellm Joyce L. 1963313 1,809

Syracuse, NY53 Kuppel Constance J. 1939746 1,808

Lowville, NY54 Adams Denisha M. 1939459 1,805

Fulton, NY55 Austic Theresa M. 1958460 1,796

Chateaugay, NY56 Magoon Dale 1940602 1,792

Painted Post, NY57 Huntley Lisa A. 1940521 1,788

Manchester, NY57 Albanese Becky A. 2049675 1,788

Lake Worth, FL57 McGough Marilou A. 1939684 1,788

Lowville, NY60 LaParr Jennifer L. 1939460 1,786

Bouckville, NY61 Mordus Veronica 1995530 1,784

Camillus, NY61 VanHorn Stephanie B. 1939744 1,784

Manchester, NY63 Rivet Lori K. 2049675 1,780

Saugerties, NY63 Naccarato Valerie 2063008 1,780

Lowville, NY65 Jones Amanda D. 1939451 1,778

Camillus, NY66 Tamblin Teddy A. 1939745 1,777

Waterloo, NY67 Flanagan Laura R. 1940191 1,775
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Hoosick Falls, NY68 Caron Rhonda M. 2054013 1,773

Lowville, NY69 Thesier Jaylee A. 1939454 1,772

Lowville, NY70 West Lucille M. 1939449 1,769

Schenectady, NY71 Gerardi Constance 1939808 1,767

Rochester, NY71 Croft Samantha L. 1987259 1,767

Fulton, NY73 Pryor Stacie L. 1939734 1,766

Lowville, NY74 Denney Shiloah F. 1939454 1,765

Silevr Springs, NY75 Lowin Megan E. 2005819 1,764

East Moriches, NY76 Zimmerman Susanne E. 1963313 1,763

Syracuse, NY77 Mayers Nicole L. 1972797 1,760

Lake Worth, FL77 Corcoran Kerri A. 1950305 1,760

Moravia, NY79 Collins Laurie S. 1939559 1,758

Newark, NY79 Johnson Courtney L. 2064736 1,758

Fulton, NY81 Cordone Lisa A. 1939733 1,754

Bath, NY82 Yochum Katherine L. 2014005 1,752

Hilton, NY83 Herrin Cheryl L. 1939437 1,751

Lake Worth, FL84 Tompkins Nancy L. 1939683 1,750

Lowville, NY85 Austin Lucy D. 1939448 1,748

Phelps, NY86 Itara Jennifer L. 1940193 1,747

Painted Post, NY87 Potoeski Melissa A. 1940524 1,746

Groton, NY88 Wheeler Denise J. 1939560 1,745

Lowville, NY89 Culp Rebekah L. 1939460 1,744

Malta, NY90 Clark Joan 1939803 1,742

Port Ewen, NY91 Kelly Janice 1939702 1,741

Caledonia, NY91 Bzduch Celeste 2005812 1,741

Newark, NY93 Taylor Cari L. 2064736 1,739

Groton, NY93 Hoover Tamera D. 1939560 1,739

Corning, NY95 Owens Wendy D. 2085765 1,731

Bronx, NY96 Vanterpool Helen 1939658 1,726

Groton, NY96 Thorington Kathi L. 1939560 1,726

Bronx, NY98 Bradley Dorice 1939650 1,724

Massena, NY98 Hebert Kimberly A. 1940623 1,724

Massena, NY98 Lapage Kallie A. 1940624 1,724

Ithaca, NY101 Cary Julie A. 1940076 1,723

Fort Ann, NY101 McNaughton Kathleen A. 2025653 1,723

Washingtonville, NY103 Bodnar Elizabeth 2222446 1,721

Lowville, NY104 Marra Erin L. 1939458 1,719

Morrisville, NY105 McLean Jeanmarie 1986632 1,718

Pine Bush, NY106 Bull-Knuth Carol Jean 1970811 1,717

Syracuse, NY107 Chatfield Ann M. 1939746 1,716

Syracuse, NY108 Wituszynski Jacqueline L. 1939746 1,715

Schenectady, NY109 Clindinin Jacqueline L. 1939807 1,710

Lowville, NY110 Kloster Jenna L. 1939456 1,709

Lowville, NY110 Hodkinson Joyce J. 1939458 1,709

Caledonia, NY112 Flint Betsy A. 2005812 1,708

Lowville, NY113 Fleming Allison J. 1939461 1,706
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All-Events, All-Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Bronx, NY113 Lanier Doretha 1939652 1,706

Hoosick Falls, NY115 Moseley Terry L. 2054013 1,705

Glenville, NY115 Daffner Robin I. 1939806 1,705

Schenectady, NY117 Largeteau Michelle A. 2161727 1,703

Syracuse, NY118 Castellini Stacey M. 1939747 1,702

Lowville, NY119 Moody Linda M. 1939455 1,701

Moravia, NY120 Perkins Adrienne R. 1939559 1,700

Canandaigua, NY121 Hauser Rebecca A. 2049676 1,699

Earlville, NY121 Albee Tammy L. 2049711 1,699

MASONVILLE, NY123 Cuozzo Makenzie M. 2033222 1,698

Fort Ann, NY124 Wood Kimberlee A. 2025653 1,694

Lowville, NY125 Trudeau Ruth A. 1939457 1,692

Fort Ann, NY126 Spoor Karen R. 2025653 1,690

Lowville, NY127 Christman Erin S. 1939458 1,688

Ithaca, NY127 Finlay Joanne 1940075 1,688

Hadley, NY129 Rivers Donna J. 1939805 1,686

Hadley, NY129 Barber Suzanne J. 1939804 1,686

Syracuse, NY131 Colomb Jayne A. 1972797 1,684

Bath, NY132 Howell Elaine D. 2014005 1,682

Ithaca, NY133 VanNederynen Linda A. 1940075 1,681

Brantingham, NY133 Roes Sheryl S. 2005826 1,681

Ferndale, NY135 Strelecki Lori 1976626 1,678

Lowville, NY135 Smith Randi R. 1939460 1,678

Syracuse, NY137 Olson Tammy S. 1972797 1,675

Bronx, NY138 Jones Sharon G. 1939652 1,673

Bronx, NY139 Lewis Miriam S. 1939650 1,671

Fort Ann, NY140 Burch Judith L. 2025653 1,669

Corning, NY141 Hunt Bobbi J. 2085765 1,668

Port Ewen, NY142 Amorelli Sharon K. 1939702 1,666

Ithaca, NY143 Daugherty Carole S. 1940075 1,665

Canandaigua, NY143 Walker Janet L. 2049676 1,665

Lowville, NY145 Post Julie A. 1939461 1,664

Mahopac, NY146 Hess Lucinda A. 1940652 1,662

Earlville, NY147 Talandes Anne Marie 2049712 1,656

Hilton, NY148 Kime Gladys M. 1947744 1,652

Bronx, NY149 Kemper Mamie L. 1939659 1,649

Schenectady, NY150 Gageway Norlene C. 1939808 1,648

Glenville, NY151 Machia Jennifer J. 1939806 1,644

Saugerties, NY152 Earley Jacquelyn E. 2063008 1,643

Painted Post, NY153 Miller Evelyn J. 1940522 1,640

Chateaugay, NY154 Helm Cindy M. 1940602 1,634

Bronx, NY154 Owens Jessie M. 1939658 1,634

Camillus, NY156 Scarson Mary 1939744 1,633

Camillus, NY157 Genninger Betty 1939744 1,632

Lowville, NY158 Wilder Eva M. 1939456 1,626

Wappingers Falls, NY158 Alfred Judy C. 2010351 1,626
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Malta, NY160 Clark Pat 1939803 1,625

Earlville, NY161 Stratton Donna M. 2049712 1,623

Lowville, NY162 Gates Lynette R. 1939456 1,621

Newfield, NY163 Conklin Holly F. 1940078 1,618

Hadley, NY164 Coons Ann Marie C. 1939805 1,614

Wappingers Falls, NY165 Murray Heather A. 2010351 1,607

Bronx, NY166 Haley Lelia 1939650 1,603

Scotia, NY167 Kavanagh Mary E. 1940616 1,601

Washingtonville, NY167 Quigley Laura J. 2222446 1,601

Schenectady, NY167 Knabner Sandra H. 1939808 1,601

Brantingham, NY170 Zehr Sheila L. 2005826 1,600

Bronx, NY171 Dugger Inell 1939653 1,594

Caledonia, NY172 Brown Brenda L. 2005812 1,592

Schenectady, NY173 Lefebvre Mary M. 1939807 1,570

Port Ewen, NY174 Vega Yolanda 1939702 1,566

Bronx, NY175 DeLoach Georgia A. 1939659 1,565

Lowville, NY176 Clemons Mariya E. 1939455 1,556

Bronx, NY177 Washington Esther 1939659 1,553

Painted Post, NY178 Potoeski Cassandra L. 1940524 1,548

Sag Harbor, NY179 Levandoski Elizabeth P. 1939685 1,533

Port Ewen, NY180 Snavely Dorothy L. 1939702 1,531

Lake Worth, FL181 Vallone Vicki 1950305 1,514

Massena, NY182 Dumville Joann M. 1940623 1,476

Fulton, NY183 McGregor Mary Ann 1939734 1,453

Lowville, NY184 Crouse Joan M. 1939453 1,435

Sag Harbor, NY185 Webb Kim M. 1939685 1,281

Wappingers Falls, NY186 Daniels Susan M. 2018087 1,272

Schenectady, NY187 Truelove Janet E. 1939807 1,254

Lowville, NY188 Fort Laurie A. 2005024 1,160

Wappingers Falls, NY189 Marker Kimberly K. 2018087 1,099

Lake Worth, FL190 Manse Carol A. 1939683 595

Lake Worth, FL191 Keogh Lina 1939683 572

The lowest score to cash is 1854.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 150 - 189, Handicapped

Syosset, NY1 Baron Lisa M. 2190023 1,858

Lowville, NY2 Wurz Debra A. 1939460 1,832

Newark, NY3 Cole Autumn L. 2064736 1,830

Morrisville, NY4 Davis Debbie A. 1986632 1,824

Fulton, NY5 Hannon Ashlee M. 1939736 1,818

Fulton, NY6 Reed Lisa M. 1958460 1,817

Bronx, NY7 Lathen Cara D. 1939651 1,809

Syosset, NY8 Campbell Karen A. 2190022 1,804

Lockport, NY9 McKenzie Angelica 2005080 1,803
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Lake Worth, FL10 Almonte-Kaplan Michelle 1939682 1,798

Syracuse, NY11 DeSantis Patricia L. 1939746 1,796

Syosset, NY12 James Jennette P. 2190021 1,792

Fulton, NY13 Perwitz Karen M. 1939734 1,791

Horseheads, NY14 Griffin Rosemary 2060074 1,789

Lowville, NY15 Pierce Carrie L. 1939458 1,784

Lake Worth, FL15 Urso Rita 1939684 1,784

Newfield, NY17 Solorio Michele A. 1940078 1,783

Shrub Oak, NY18 Lonergan Colleen A. 1944635 1,776

Cazenovia, NY19 Martin Kristy L. 2037158 1,775

Silevr Springs, NY20 Granger Lisa M. 2005819 1,770

Bronx, NY20 Owens Sheila D. 1939653 1,770

Lowville, NY22 Burke Stacy L. 1939454 1,763

Canandaigua, NY22 Vaughan Jean M. 2049676 1,763

Shrub Oak, NY24 Keogh Filicity S. 1944635 1,761

Lowville, NY25 Bango Leslee J. 1939453 1,759

Bronx, NY26 George Gloria 1939652 1,758

Sag Harbor, NY27 Fisher Marybeth 1939685 1,757

Earlville, NY27 Demuro Stacey A. 2049711 1,757

Chateaugay, NY29 Cowan Sheryl L. 1940602 1,756

Hilton, NY30 Remp Krista 1947744 1,754

Farmington, NY31 Cooley Brigget A. 1940190 1,747

Tonawanda, NY32 Toney Kathy J. 1940637 1,743

Silevr Springs, NY32 Green Renee L. 2005819 1,743

Washingtonville, NY34 Camacho Joanne 2222446 1,742

Washingtonville, NY35 Bienskie Kathleen D. 2222446 1,741

Newburgh, NY36 McQueen DeShauna 1940050 1,739

Waterloo, NY36 Lee Linda D. 1940191 1,739

Fulton, NY38 Taylor Jacquie A. 1939735 1,732

Bronx, NY39 Alston Gwendolyn 1939654 1,731

Phelps, NY40 Whitley Linda L. 1940189 1,727

Fulton, NY40 Graham Theresa M. 1939733 1,727

MASONVILLE, NY40 Page Lisa 2033222 1,727

Bronx, NY43 Martella Diane R. 1939656 1,726

Bronx, NY44 Kelly Gayzelle 1939654 1,725

Corning, NY45 Tschantre Christina S. 2085765 1,724

Wappingers Falls, NY46 Palomino Geraldine M. 2010351 1,721

Rochester, NY47 Brant Morgan 2287515 1,720

Syosset, NY48 Zimmerman Karen A. 2190021 1,719

Pennellville, NY49 Miller Kimberly 1988151 1,718

Shrub Oak, NY50 Wolf Julie Ann 1944635 1,717

Massena, NY51 Fletcher Kristal L. 1940623 1,712

Mahopac, NY52 Taggart Joann 1940652 1,710

Schenectady, NY53 Criscuolo Elizabeth 2161727 1,709

Tonawanda, NY54 Reeves Maria T. 1940637 1,708

Camillus, NY55 Clark Donna 1939745 1,706
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Lowville, NY56 Buckingham Cathy J. 1939449 1,702

Hilton, NY57 Morriss Jenny J. 1939437 1,701

Bath, NY57 Tobias Vickie A. 2014005 1,701

Morrisville, NY59 Allen Judy M. 1986632 1,700

Brantingham, NY60 Fowler Carol A. 2005826 1,699

Pennellville, NY61 Haefner Hope L. 1988151 1,698

Camillus, NY61 Wood Kathleen M. 1939748 1,698

Caledonia, NY63 Luckenbach Dawn M. 2005812 1,697

Bronx, NY64 Parker Joyce 1939655 1,696

Bronx, NY65 Vann - Jones Esther 1939656 1,694

SYRACUSE, NY65 Ritcey MaryAnn 1940061 1,694

Kingston, NY67 Dammier Millie M. 2044697 1,690

Bronx, NY68 Payne-Doyley Maureen 1939652 1,689

Lake Worth, FL68 Gruber Deidre A. 1939682 1,689

Lowville, NY70 Bishop Carla B. 1939451 1,685

Lockport, NY70 Wheeler Jennifer E. 2005080 1,685

Bronx, NY72 Artis Sylvia W. 1939658 1,684

MASONVILLE, NY73 Gransbury Ondrea F. 2033222 1,683

Fulton, NY74 Distin Paula J. 1939736 1,677

Lowville, NY75 Tucker-Brown Robin L. 1939451 1,676

Bronx, NY76 Sanchez Patricia A. 1939654 1,674

Bronx, NY76 Blake Pam 1939651 1,674

Pulaski, NY76 Esposito Nicole C. 2083747 1,674

Ballston Lake, NY79 Rucinski Denise 2039430 1,672

Odessa, NY80 Preston Deborah H. 1940599 1,671

Horseheads, NY81 Bennett Robin 2060074 1,670

Chateaugay, NY81 Cook Trish A. 1940602 1,670

Sag Harbor, NY83 Schurr Teresa M. 1939686 1,669

Bath, NY84 Randall Margaret W. 2014005 1,668

Phelps, NY84 Connolly Deanna E. 1940193 1,668

Rochester, NY84 Getty Laurie A. 2287515 1,668

Phelps, NY87 Williams Bethanne M. 1940189 1,667

Bronx, NY88 Edwards Phyllis J. 1939656 1,665

Sag Harbor, NY89 Duran Laurie A. 1939686 1,661

Bronx, NY90 Williams Linda C. 1939650 1,658

Silevr Springs, NY90 Granger Erica M. 2005819 1,658

Painted Post, NY92 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940521 1,656

Cazenovia, NY93 Prestia Mary-Lee 2037158 1,655

Syosset, NY93 Arbacas Laura 2190021 1,655

Bouckville, NY93 Woodcock Kristen I. 1995530 1,655

Fulton, NY96 Shue Sandra L. 1958460 1,653

Syosset, NY97 Celano Michelle F. 2190023 1,652

Painted Post, NY98 Farrell Audrey L. 1940522 1,647

Bronx, NY99 Thomas Sharon 1939651 1,646

SYRACUSE, NY99 Goodfellow Jamie L. 1940061 1,646

Glenville, NY101 Super Yvonne R. 1939806 1,645
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Kingston, NY101 Marmo Lee A. 2044697 1,645

Fulton, NY101 Daniels Della M. 1939733 1,645

Waterloo, NY104 Porter Anna 1940191 1,644

Syosset, NY105 Wodzinski Kathleen A. 2190022 1,642

Lowville, NY105 Neddo Kellie S. 1939453 1,642

Cazenovia, NY107 Noel Catherine M. 2037158 1,641

Otisville, NY108 Whitehurst Gabriella M. 1939426 1,640

Waterloo, NY109 Schreier Melissa J. 1940192 1,636

Manchester, NY110 Sanger Stephanie A. 2049675 1,635

Earlville, NY111 Beaver Paula A. 2049711 1,634

Lockport, NY112 Hutchins Tina M. 2005080 1,632

Newfield, NY112 Peterson Ellen 1940078 1,632

Pine Bush, NY114 Kosteczko Diane 1970811 1,631

Ferndale, NY115 Flynn Carol M. 1976626 1,630

Otisville, NY115 Zych Josephine 1939426 1,630

Corning, NY117 Stone Carol A. 2085765 1,629

Bronx, NY118 Howell-Benitez Annie 1939655 1,627

Newburgh, NY119 Brezovsky Christine M. 1979423 1,626

Morrisville, NY119 Caloia Jennifer 1986632 1,626

Ferndale, NY121 Rudy Melody 1976626 1,625

Lake Worth, FL121 Nedoroscik Kym 1939682 1,625

Pennellville, NY123 Bedford Angela H. 1988151 1,622

Bronx, NY123 Austin Susan 1939656 1,622

Scotia, NY125 Gaige Carol 1940616 1,620

Fulton, NY126 Delaney Rhonda M. 1939733 1,619

Bronx, NY126 Showell Sandra 1939657 1,619

Tonawanda, NY128 Overholt Coleen M. 1940637 1,618

Lake Worth, FL128 Smalley Margaret 1939684 1,618

Farmington, NY128 Tiller Bailey A. 1940190 1,618

Hilton, NY131 Seever Breanna B. 1939437 1,616

Bronx, NY132 Little Monique S. 1939657 1,610

Fulton, NY132 Simpson Michelle R. 1939736 1,610

Farmington, NY134 Tiller Gail 1940190 1,605

Bronx, NY135 Richardson Parthenia S. 1939651 1,604

Fulton, NY135 Bartlett Candace L. 1939735 1,604

Fulton, NY137 Ingersoll Jaime L. 1939735 1,602

Hadley, NY137 Frederick Donna E. 1939804 1,602

Hoosick Falls, NY139 Cummings Tanya M. 2054013 1,601

Canandaigua, NY140 Brink Joyce M. 2049676 1,599

Ithaca, NY141 Alexander Kyna L. 1940076 1,596

Lowville, NY142 LaCroix Tabetha A. 1939457 1,592

Fulton, NY143 Coon Jackie E. 1939735 1,590

Baldwinsville, NY143 Goodfellow Tori L. 2253643 1,590

Lake Worth, FL145 Decker Louise 1939683 1,588

Lowville, NY146 Monroe Jessica L. 1939456 1,587

MASONVILLE, NY146 Mott Margie A. 2033222 1,587
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Newark, NY146 Smith Joan 2064736 1,587

East Moriches, NY146 Kennedy Janice L. 1963313 1,587

Lowville, NY150 Gardner Gabreille M. 2005024 1,586

Ithaca, NY151 Foster Sharon M. 1940076 1,585

Lake Worth, FL152 Ross Meredith L. 1939682 1,583

Tonawanda, NY152 Herzog Lisa M. 1940637 1,583

Fulton, NY154 Kistner Lynn M. 1958460 1,582

Farmington, NY155 Tiller Stacey M. 1940190 1,577

Otisville, NY155 Waehler Marisa C. 1939426 1,577

Lowville, NY157 Gates Nicole A. 1939459 1,573

Cortland, NY158 Cooper Kelly J. 1940077 1,572

Bronx, NY158 Mapp Alicia 1939653 1,572

Bronx, NY160 White Viola C. 1939655 1,569

Hoosick Falls, NY161 Timmerman Jean M. 2054013 1,567

Lowville, NY162 Allen Masie D. 1939451 1,553

Kingston, NY163 Boyle Pamela M. 2044697 1,551

Kingston, NY164 Lannon Diane L. 2044697 1,548

Mahopac, NY165 Dilsizian Pamela A. 1940652 1,544

Bath, NY165 Clark Kimberly S. 1940523 1,544

Bath, NY165 Sheehan Donna M. 1940523 1,544

Mahopac, NY168 Spinelli Marie T. 1940652 1,538

Newburgh, NY169 Hagerty Lesley 1979423 1,535

Groton, NY170 Hughes Penny P. 1939560 1,533

Lowville, NY171 Pominville Cynthia L. 1939449 1,530

Hadley, NY172 Dalton Cheryl 1939804 1,526

Scotia, NY173 Browning Gail S. 1940616 1,525

Bronx, NY174 Foy Loretta 1939657 1,522

Sag Harbor, NY174 McGuire Joy L. 1939685 1,522

Pulaski, NY176 Wilson Jennifer L. 2083747 1,520

Moravia, NY177 Bouck Meghan J. 1939559 1,516

Lowville, NY178 West Colleen F. 1939449 1,515

Phelps, NY179 Force Carol A. 1940189 1,513

Schenectady, NY180 LaDuke Laurie 1939808 1,508

Painted Post, NY181 Potoeski Melissa M. 1940524 1,496

Syosset, NY182 Mirro Michele C. 2190023 1,491

Bronx, NY182 Alexander Cheryl 1939657 1,491

Massena, NY184 Lapage Sarah M. 1940624 1,489

Bronx, NY185 Edwards Kathleen 1939654 1,488

Lake Worth, FL186 Criscione Dorothy Ann 1939684 1,481

Shrub Oak, NY187 Phillips Barbara J. 1944635 1,475

Painted Post, NY188 Beckman Emma K. 02/2 1940522 1,466

Bronx, NY189 Vaughan Barbara H. 1939655 1,464

Syosset, NY190 Fucci Grace 2190022 1,443

Bronx, NY191 Porter Viola 1939653 1,438

Moravia, NY192 Bonawitz Lori L. 1939559 1,409

Baldwinsville, NY193 VanGorden Dawn 2253643 1,393
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Wappingers Falls, NY194 Paterno Donna L. 2018087 1,185

Wappingers Falls, NY195 Romeo Janine M. 2018087 1,114

Pennellville, NY196 Macdougall Crystal 1988151 1,091

Rensselaer, NY197 Marshall Jessica M. 2095170 574

Rensselaer, NY198 Gansowski Jennifer L. 2095170 564

Watervliet, NY199 Heffern Rita C. 2224727 544

Watervliet, NY200 Culihan Linda M. 2248670 543

Pulaski, NY201 Moro Rosa L. 2083747 527

Lowville, NY202 Brown Rhonda L. 1939450 506

The lowest score to cash is 1742.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Ulster Park, NY1 VanScoyk Rebekah N. 2117876 2,144

Lockport, NY2 Glaser Angela M. 2005079 2,126

Niagara Falls, NY3 Kuhlkin Lizabeth 1979622 2,103

SYRACUSE, NY4 Kuss Taeler R. 1940061 2,046

Lockport, NY5 McIntyre Anna O. 2005080 2,041

Pulaski, NY6 Gustke Traci L. 2083746 2,017

Schenectady, NY7 Carl Kalynn 2117875 1,991

Pulaski, NY8 Radick Courtney S. 2083746 1,974

Pulaski, NY9 Close Jennifer R. 2083746 1,973

Lockport, NY10 Chepelsky Shanna 2005079 1,967

Syosset, NY11 Jolliffe Vonetta J. 2192349 1,949

Schenectady, NY12 Capullo Deborah L. 2117875 1,931

Syosset, NY13 Morlack Samantha L. 2192349 1,930

Liverpool, NY14 Guernsey Megan 2048082 1,924

Niagara Falls, NY14 Pizzo Sarah M. 1979622 1,924

Syracuse, NY16 Carter Joanna L. 2032980 1,916

Schenectady, NY17 Scaccia Janelle M. 2117875 1,908

Syosset, NY18 Fucci April L. 2190023 1,906

Endicott, NY19 Krager Sarah J. 2032797 1,893

Schenectady, NY20 Schissler Jennifer L. 2161727 1,890

Niagara Falls, NY21 Aiezza Jessica R. 1979622 1,886

Waterloo, NY22 Milito Kristina M. 1940192 1,876

Niagara Falls, NY23 Sterner Michelle L. 1982262 1,875

Syosset, NY24 Cazzalino Dianna M. 2192349 1,870

Rochester, NY25 Richmond Julianne 2287515 1,845

Syracuse, NY26 Ashby Krystal M. 2032980 1,842

Syracuse, NY27 White-Jones LaShanna C. 2032980 1,835

Sag Harbor, NY28 Schurr Samantha D. 1939686 1,831

Saugerties, NY29 Tenyenhuis Patti K. 2059521 1,826

Lockport, NY30 Mangiola Kara M. 2005079 1,821

Ballston Lake, NY31 Rathbun-Read Lisa S. 2039430 1,819

Schenectady, NY32 Rotter Laura L. 2117875 1,811
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Syracuse, NY33 Nichols Christine 2032980 1,806

Liverpool, NY34 Tryniski Kendra R. 2048082 1,803

Rome, NY34 Ort Deanna 2283326 1,803

Saugerties, NY36 Waite Helen M. 2059521 1,796

Endicott, NY37 Kendall Stephanie J. 2032797 1,792

Lockport, NY38 Carroll Haley A. 2005079 1,783

Pine Bush, NY39 Bensley Michele M. 1970811 1,777

Phelps, NY40 Comstock Alicia N. 1940193 1,776

Syosset, NY41 Maresca Sandra M. 2192349 1,773

Hilton, NY42 Strait Susan M. 1947744 1,767

Cortland, NY43 Blanford Samantha 1940077 1,762

Rochester, NY44 Newberry Katlyn 2287515 1,758

Endicott, NY45 Stillwell Brittany M. 2032797 1,754

Baldwinsville, NY46 Pientka Lori A. 2253643 1,751

Cortland, NY47 Blanford Kayla 1940077 1,739

Liverpool, NY48 Guernsey Shannon M. 2048082 1,734

Saugerties, NY49 Musto Jodi C. 2059521 1,732

Ulster Park, NY50 Donahue Terri 2117876 1,715

Manchester, NY51 Heubusch Ashley M. 2049675 1,703

Ferndale, NY52 McDonagh Erin C. 1976626 1,700

Hilton, NY53 Godby Kristine A. 1947744 1,698

Waterloo, NY54 Carmel Jennifer L. 1940192 1,685

Phelps, NY54 Jones Samantha M. 1940193 1,685

Painted Post, NY56 Farr Heather L. 1940521 1,676

Phelps, NY57 Mosher Karen M. 1940189 1,675

Syracuse, NY58 DiFlorio Roseann 1979629 1,643

Saugerties, NY59 DeCarlo Denise M. 2059521 1,636

Bath, NY60 Rice Cheryl A. 1940523 1,630

Syracuse, NY61 O'Brien Nicole M. 1979629 1,624

Hilton, NY62 Pakusch Nicole A. 1939437 1,622

Ithaca, NY63 Foster Kelley A. 1940076 1,610

Massena, NY64 Clark Emily A. 1940624 1,607

Schenectady, NY65 Earl Renee A. 2161727 1,588

Otisville, NY66 Csencsits Brooke E. 1939426 1,566

Horseheads, NY67 Shafer Jennifer 2060074 1,552

Syracuse, NY68 Boughner Nichole M. 1979629 1,550

Endicott, NY68 Hanssen Karen L. 2032797 1,550

Newburgh, NY70 Copeland Veronica 1940050 1,533

Schenectady, NY71 Gravell Kristine M. 2044305 1,497

Ulster Park, NY72 Angevine Lynn M. 2117876 1,488

Ulster Park, NY73 Shultis Samantha 2117876 1,462

Schenectady, NY74 Lenahan Joanne S. 1939807 1,387

Schenectady, NY75 Fredenburgh Robin D. 2044305 1,145

Schenectady, NY76 Janetsky-Smith Amy G. 2044305 1,120

Schenectady, NY77 Pasquerella Ursula C. 2044305 982

Rensselaer, NY78 Szczepkowski Amanda K. 2095170 598

New York State USBC

Current Standings

2025 New York State USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 29, 2025   03:24 PM Page 31 of 32



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Rensselaer, NY79 Jeffers Lisa M. 2095170 584

The lowest score to cash is 1930.
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